LES SERIES
CONSOLE
SERVERS
LES1500, LES1600, LES1700-R2 SERIES
24/7 TECHNICAL SUPPORT AT 877.877.2269 OR VISIT BLACKBOX.COM
DATA SHEET
Sytem Booting…
PWR H/B SER NET

collaboration and more.
NOTES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM CODE
LES1500 Series Console Servers
16 Ports LES1516A
32 Ports LES1532A
48 Ports LES1548A
LES1600 Series Console Servers
4 Ports LES1604A
8 Ports LES1608A
ATT, Verizon, EU 4G LTE Cellular, 4 Ports LES1604A-R-R2
LES1700-R2 Series Console Servers
8 Ports LES1708A-R2
16 Ports LES1716A-R2
32 Ports LES1732A-R2
48 Ports LES1748A-R2
TRADEMARKS
Black Box and the Black Box logo type and mark are registered trademarks
of Black Box Corporation.
Any other trademarks mentioned in this document are acknowledged to be